
MADISON PARKS EVENTS 
Saturday, July 1 Fun Day - Lake Access  Free
Saturday, July 8 Golf Instruction  Free  
Friday, July 14 Dinner & A Swim at Goodman Pool Free Swim
Saturday, July 15 Movie Night at Peace Park Free
Sunday, July 16 Ride the Drive  Free
Wednesday, July 19 Prairie Ridge Conservation Park Tour Free
Saturday, July 22 Golf Instruction  Free
Saturday, July 22 Movie Night at Central Park Free
Tuesday, July 25 Learn to Log Roll  Free
Sunday, July 30 Learn to Backpack  Free

MSCR EVENTS
Thursday, July 6   Mobile Mornings - Art Cart &  FIT2GO at Yahara Place Park Free
Wednesday, July 12  Art Cart at Let’s Eat Out at Belmar Hills Park Free
Thursday, July 13  Mobile Mornings - Art Cart &  FIT2GO at Wexford Park Free
Friday, July 14 Boot Camp at Tenney Park Free   
Saturday, July 15 Pontoon Open House at Tenney Park Boat Pier Free
Sunday, July 16  MSCR at Ride the Drive Free
Wednesday, July 19 Tai Chi in the Park at Warner Park Free   
Thursday, July 20   MSCR Night at Mallards Duck Blind mallardsbaseball.com
Monday, July 31 Art Cart at Let’s Eat Out at Cypress Spray Park Free
All Summer Art Cart takes place Monday - Friday at several parks  Free
All Summer FIT2GO takes place Monday - Thursday at several parks  Free 

Celebrate  wi th these events !  Most  are  f ree !
For event  de ta i l s  go to c i tyofmadison.com/parks/events  or  mscr.org 

#PlayOnJuly


